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200903 Class of Landrace Off-test Boars at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

�

Rank

Index

1

Index

2

Reg No.

Name

Growth

Reg#

Ear No.

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG
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FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

1

145

296

193136

�guandun

21396 

L1783-10

�yingsheng

183656

�huizhen

171399

2009/2/3

13

1.300
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1.98

1.16

131

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Huei Huang

2

134

285

193137

�yasong

21397 

L0517-06

�yongqiang

186125

�zhuting

186170

2009/2/2
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10

1.286

2.10

1.20

134

AA

MN

LL2

(HhAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

3

132

278

193138

�jiling

21398 

L0513-02

�baotai

188094

�jiyan
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177799

2009/1/31

9

1.278

2.12

1.21

144

AA

MN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

4

126

275

193139

�dianpin

21399 

L0843-07

�guanlong
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190226

�jiazhan

171630

2009/2/5

10

1.200

2.07

1.15

134

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Chu Hsing

5

124

271

193140

�heti

21400 
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L0640-03

�shendan

190515

�jingxiang

189744

2009/1/31

11

1.238

2.14

1.24

146

AA

NN

LL2

(HhAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Lien Sheng

6

122

269

193141
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�heyan

21401 

L0467-05

�xindanmai

191753

�yingmei

185907

2009/2/6

12

1.186

2.08

1.20

144

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Shun An

7

121
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268

193142

�helei

21402 

L0517-04

�yongqiang

186125

�zhuting

186170

2009/2/2

10

1.164

2.06

1.15

141

AA

MN

LL2

(HhAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune
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8

120

266

193143

�heyuan

21403 

L0517-02

�yongqiang

186125

�zhuting

186170

2009/2/2

10

1.143

2.02

1.18

141

AA

MN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune
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9

115

262

193144

�hexian

21404 

L0517-03

�yongqiang

186125

�zhuting

186170

2009/2/2

10

1.100

2.03

1.12

143

AA

NN

LL2

(HhAADd)

 

FF
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QQ

Fortune

10

110

258

193145

�hefeng

21405 

L0414-11

�jingang

187571

�jiaofei

189238

2009/2/2

14

1.167

2.19

1.29

149

AA

NN

HL4
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(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Shui Po

10

110

257

193146

�heyin

21406 

L0414-13

�jingang

187571

�jiaofei

189238

2009/2/2

14

1.143

2.14

1.28

150

AA
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NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Shui Po

10

110

256

193147

�heshi

21407 

L0513-03

�baotai

188094

�jiyan

177799

2009/1/31

9

1.111

2.07

1.27
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153

AA

NN

LL2

(HhAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

11

109

257

193148

�heyu

21408 

L0467-03

�xindanmai

191753

�yingmei

185907

2009/2/6

12

1.084
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2.04

1.22

141

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Shun An

12

105

251

193149

�heguan

21409 

L1782-14

�lianchao

176101

�danhui

188516

2009/2/1

13
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1.095

2.08

1.32

153

AA

NN

LL0

(hhAADD)

 

FF

QQ

Huei Huang

13

104

251

193150

�heshou

21410 

L1124-02

�weilengjing

141543

�jiabo

167714
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2009/2/4

14

1.087

2.09

1.29

150

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Hsien Chia

14

100

249

193151

�hema

21411 

L1782-13

�lianchao

176101
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�danhui

188516

2009/2/1

13

1.127

2.24

1.32

152

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Huei Huang

�

Number of boars off-tested: 28 Head

 

�

Average 

�

1.067

�
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2.13

��

1.26

��

153

�

　

 �

200903 Class of Landrace Off-test Gilts at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

Rank

Index

1

Index

2

Reg No.

Name

Growth

Reg#

Ear No.

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg
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Birth Date

LS

ADG

FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

�

1

126

263

193120

�guanxiang

　

L0513-13

�baotai

188094

�jiyan
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177799

2009/1/31

9

1.121

2.07

1.12

135

AA

NN

LL2

(HhAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

�

2

123

268

193121

�yaxin

　

L0467-12
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�xindanmai

191753

�yingmei

185907

2009/2/6

12

1.104

2.03

1.20

130

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Shun An

�

3

109

249

193122
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�jixun

　

L0414-05

�jingang

187571

�jiaofei

189238

2009/2/2

14

1.071

2.18

1.21

145

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Shui Po

�

4
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101

240

193123

�dianchi

　

L0517-13

�yongqiang

186125

�zhuting

186170

2009/2/2

10

1.000

2.15

1.22

142

AA

NN

LL2

(HhAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune
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�

Number of Gilts off-tested: 6 Head

 

�

Average

�

0.999

�

2.17

��

1.22

��

144

�
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